
:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

483,667,000.00 0.00 483,667,000.00 0.00 463,150,000.00 160,906,086.55 68,618,789.60 98,027,690.22 166,646,479.82

65,971,000.00 0.00 65,971,000.00 0.00 46,454,000.00 9,187,979.32 9,187,979.32 12,392,186.83 21,580,166.15

46,366,000.00 0.00 46,366,000.00 0.00 46,366,000.00 9,187,979.32 9,187,979.32 12,392,186.83 21,580,166.15

33,153,000.00 0.00 33,153,000.00 0.00 33,153,000.00 6,565,997.18 6,565,997.18 9,745,279.19 16,311,276.37

13,213,000.00 0.00 13,213,000.00 0.00 13,213,000.00 2,621,982.14 2,621,982.14 2,646,907.64 5,268,889.78

19,605,000.00 0.00 19,605,000.00 0.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19,605,000.00 0.00 19,605,000.00 0.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

65,971,000.00 0.00 65,971,000.00 0.00 46,454,000.00 9,187,979.32 9,187,979.32 12,392,186.83 21,580,166.15

52,758,000.00 0.00 52,758,000.00 0.00 33,241,000.00 6,565,997.18 6,565,997.18 9,745,279.19 16,311,276.37

13,213,000.00 0.00 13,213,000.00 0.00 13,213,000.00 2,621,982.14 2,621,982.14 2,646,907.64 5,268,889.78

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 192,974.46 192,974.46 513,916.68 706,891.14

1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 192,974.46 192,974.46 513,916.68 706,891.14

1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 192,974.46 192,974.46 513,916.68 706,891.14

3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 0.00 5,462,000.00 192,974.46 192,974.46 513,916.68 706,891.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 0.00 1,586,000.00 192,974.46 192,974.46 513,916.68 706,891.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 0.00 411,234,000.00 151,525,132.77 59,237,835.82 85,121,586.71 144,359,422.53

369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 0.00 368,275,000.00 122,612,945.46 58,511,247.82 83,325,093.07 141,836,340.89

369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 0.00 368,275,000.00 122,612,945.46 58,511,247.82 83,325,093.07 141,836,340.89

279,141,000.00 0.00 279,141,000.00 0.00 279,141,000.00 59,178,733.13 51,983,847.82 83,325,093.07 135,308,940.89

229,320,000.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 51,057,689.54 46,438,240.54 72,385,288.70 118,823,529.24

45,918,000.00 0.00 45,918,000.00 0.00 45,918,000.00 5,551,035.59 5,545,607.28 8,369,796.37 13,915,403.65

3,903,000.00 0.00 3,903,000.00 0.00 3,903,000.00 2,570,008.00 0.00 2,570,008.00 2,570,008.00

90,134,000.00 0.00 90,134,000.00 0.00 89,134,000.00 63,434,212.33 6,527,400.00 0.00 6,527,400.00

90,134,000.00 0.00 90,134,000.00 0.00 89,134,000.00 63,434,212.33 6,527,400.00 0.00 6,527,400.00

1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 43,516,000.00 6,527,400.00 0.00 6,527,400.00

55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 0.00 55,534,000.00 43,516,000.00 6,527,400.00 0.00 6,527,400.00

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 19,918,212.33 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 19,918,212.33 0.00 0.00 0.00

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2021
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

X Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : Southern Leyte State University
Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : < not applicable >

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 
Appropriations

Adjustments(Tra
nsfer 

To/From,Modific
ations/Augmenta

tions)

Adjusted 
Appropriations

Allotments 
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Adjustments(Re
ductions,Modific
ations/Augment

ations)

Transfer To

Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 08 081 0000000

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleased 

Appro
Unobligated 
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-
20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 

31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

Transfer 
From

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

0.00 20,517,000.00 210,796,889.06 314,219.48 85,392,411.6491,447,024.39 0.00 0.00 252,353,110.94 0.00I. Agency Specific Budget 463,150,000.00 0.00 0.00

19 21 22 23 2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

0.00 0.00 24,785,833.85 0.00 0.0012,392,186.83 0.00 0.00 21,580,166.15 0.00General Management and Supervision
10000010000100

0
46,366,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 24,873,833.85 0.00 0.0012,392,186.83 0.00 0.00 21,580,166.15 0.00General Administration and Support
10000000000000

0
46,454,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 7,944,110.22 0.00 0.002,646,907.64 0.00 0.00 5,268,889.78 0.00MOOE 13,213,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 16,841,723.63 0.00 0.009,745,279.19 0.00 0.00 16,311,276.37 0.00PS 33,153,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PS 88,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Administration of Personnel Benefits
10000010000200

0
88,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 16,929,723.63 0.00 0.009,745,279.19 0.00 0.00 16,311,276.37 0.00PS 33,241,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 24,873,833.85 0.00 0.0012,392,186.83 0.00 0.00 21,580,166.15 0.00Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 46,454,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 7,944,110.22 0.00 0.002,646,907.64 0.00 0.00 5,268,889.78 0.00MOOE 13,213,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,755,108.86 0.00 0.00513,916.68 0.00 0.00 706,891.14 0.00Support to Operations
20000000000000

0
5,462,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 879,108.86 0.00 0.00513,916.68 0.00 0.00 706,891.14 0.00MOOE 1,586,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 879,108.86 0.00 0.00513,916.68 0.00 0.00 706,891.14 0.00Auxiliary Services
20000010000100

0
1,586,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Locally-Funded Project(s) 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Project(s) 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 2,376,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,376,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Completion of University Library at Sogod Campus
20000020000300

0
2,376,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Construction of Female Dormitory at Sogod Campus
20000020000700

0
1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,755,108.86 0.00 0.00513,916.68 0.00 0.00 706,891.14 0.00Sub-Total, Support to Operations 5,462,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 879,108.86 0.00 0.00513,916.68 0.00 0.00 706,891.14 0.00MOOE 1,586,000.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 20/07/2021 14:08  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

X

0.00 0.00 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 3,876,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 
Appropriations

Adjustments(Tra
nsfer 

To/From,Modific
ations/Augmenta

tions)

Adjusted 
Appropriations

Allotments 
Received

Adjustments(Re
ductions,Modific
ations/Augment

ations)

Transfer To

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : Southern Leyte State University
Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : < not applicable >
Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 08 081 0000000

19 21 22 23 2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleased 

Appro
Unobligated 
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-
20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 

31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

Transfer 
From

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

0.00 1,000,000.00 169,217,627.30 314,219.48 56,906,812.3376,444,427.24 0.00 0.00 199,057,372.70 0.00

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 
deserving students to quality tertiary education 
increased

368,275,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 181,167,946.35 314,219.48 85,392,411.6478,540,920.88 0.00 0.00 230,066,053.65 0.00Operations
30000000000000

0
411,234,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 143,517,839.63 314,219.48 0.0076,444,427.24 0.00 0.00 135,623,160.37 0.00Provision of Higher Education Services
31010010000200

0
279,141,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 169,217,627.30 314,219.48 56,906,812.3376,444,427.24 0.00 0.00 199,057,372.70 0.00HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 368,275,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 31,714,618.94 287,977.41 0.008,652,345.47 0.00 0.00 14,203,381.06 0.00MOOE 45,918,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 110,470,228.69 26,242.07 0.0067,792,081.77 0.00 0.00 118,849,771.31 0.00PS 229,320,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 25,699,787.67 0.00 56,906,812.330.00 0.00 0.00 63,434,212.33 0.00Project(s) 89,134,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,332,992.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,570,008.00 0.00CO 3,903,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Completion of Human Kinetics Building
31010020001100

0
1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 25,699,787.67 0.00 56,906,812.330.00 0.00 0.00 63,434,212.33 0.00Locally-Funded Project(s) 89,134,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Completion of SLSU Multi-purpose Court and 
Construction of Grandstand

31010020002900
0

2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 1,600,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture 
Development

31010020004000
0

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,018,000.00 0.00 36,988,600.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,516,000.00 0.00
Rehabilitation of OSAS Building into Two-Storey 
Academic Building

31010020004200
0

55,534,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 10,081,787.67 0.00 19,918,212.330.00 0.00 0.00 19,918,212.33 0.00
Completion of Students Welfare and Development 
Center

31010020004300
0

30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,018,000.00 0.00 36,988,600.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,516,000.00 0.00CO 55,534,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 10,081,787.67 0.00 19,918,212.330.00 0.00 0.00 19,918,212.33 0.00CO 30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00



500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40,368,000.00 0.00 40,368,000.00 0.00 40,368,000.00 28,726,369.47 540,770.16 1,284,292.89 1,825,063.05

1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 21,967.89 21,967.89 124,760.00 146,727.89

580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 21,967.89 21,967.89 124,760.00 146,727.89

580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 0.00 580,000.00 21,967.89 21,967.89 124,760.00 146,727.89

546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 28,704,401.58 518,802.27 1,159,532.89 1,678,335.16

9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 518,802.27 518,802.27 1,159,532.89 1,678,335.16

9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 0.00 9,242,000.00 518,802.27 518,802.27 1,159,532.89 1,678,335.16

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 28,185,599.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 28,185,599.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 28,185,599.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 0.00 30,000,000.00 28,185,599.31 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 185,817.84 185,817.84 512,200.75 698,018.59

2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 185,817.84 185,817.84 512,200.75 698,018.59

2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 185,817.84 185,817.84 512,200.75 698,018.59

2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 185,817.84 185,817.84 512,200.75 698,018.59

412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 0.00 411,234,000.00 151,525,132.77 59,237,835.82 85,121,586.71 144,359,422.53

229,320,000.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 0.00 229,320,000.00 51,057,689.54 46,438,240.54 72,385,288.70 118,823,529.24

59,331,000.00 0.00 59,331,000.00 0.00 58,331,000.00 6,277,623.59 6,272,195.28 10,166,290.01 16,438,485.29

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

123,583,000.00 0.00 123,583,000.00 0.00 123,583,000.00 94,189,819.64 6,527,400.00 2,570,008.00 9,097,408.00

483,667,000.00 0.00 483,667,000.00 0.00 463,150,000.00 160,906,086.55 68,618,789.60 98,027,690.22 166,646,479.82

282,078,000.00 0.00 282,078,000.00 0.00 262,561,000.00 57,623,686.72 53,004,237.72 82,130,567.89 135,134,805.61

74,130,000.00 0.00 74,130,000.00 0.00 73,130,000.00 9,092,580.19 9,087,151.88 13,327,114.33 22,414,266.21

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

127,459,000.00 0.00 127,459,000.00 0.00 127,459,000.00 94,189,819.64 6,527,400.00 2,570,008.00 9,097,408.00

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 16 17
20=(16+17+18+1

9)

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 0.00 24,347,000.00 6,086,961.65 4,831,687.90 7,266,582.73 12,098,270.63

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

508,014,000.00 0.00 508,014,000.00 0.00 487,497,000.00 166,993,048.20 73,450,477.50 105,294,272.95 178,744,750.45

306,425,000.00 0.00 306,425,000.00 0.00 286,908,000.00 63,710,648.37 57,835,925.62 89,397,150.62 147,233,076.24

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ICT Connection and Other Equipment
31010020004400

0
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 10,057,337.64 0.00 28,485,599.311,584,292.89 0.00 0.00 30,310,662.36 0.00
OO : Higher education research improved to promote 
economic productivity and innovation

40,368,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 433,272.11 0.00 0.00124,760.00 0.00 0.00 146,727.89 0.00Provision of Advanced Education Services
32010010000100

0
580,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 979,272.11 0.00 0.00124,760.00 0.00 0.00 146,727.89 0.00ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 1,126,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Project(s) 546,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 433,272.11 0.00 0.00124,760.00 0.00 0.00 146,727.89 0.00MOOE 580,000.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Locally-Funded Project(s) 546,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 
Appropriations

Adjustments(Tra
nsfer 

To/From,Modific
ations/Augmenta

tions)

Adjusted 
Appropriations

Allotments 
Received

Adjustments(Re
ductions,Modific
ations/Augment

ations)

Transfer To

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : Southern Leyte State University
Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : < not applicable >
Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 08 081 0000000

19 21 22 23 2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleased 

Appro
Unobligated 
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-
20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 

31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

Transfer 
From

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

0.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 546,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 546,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Completion of Graduate School Building at Tomas 
Oppus Campus

32010020000200
0

546,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 7,563,664.84 0.00 0.001,159,532.89 0.00 0.00 1,678,335.16 0.00Conduct of Research Services
32020010000100

0
9,242,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 9,078,065.53 0.00 28,485,599.311,459,532.89 0.00 0.00 30,163,934.47 0.00RESEARCH PROGRAM 39,242,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,514,400.69 0.00 28,485,599.31300,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,485,599.31 0.00Project(s) 30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 7,563,664.84 0.00 0.001,159,532.89 0.00 0.00 1,678,335.16 0.00MOOE 9,242,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,514,400.69 0.00 28,485,599.31300,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,485,599.31 0.00
Completion of Research and Innovation Center at SLSU 
- Sogod Campus

32020020000700
0

30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,514,400.69 0.00 28,485,599.31300,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,485,599.31 0.00Locally-Funded Project(s) 30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,892,981.41 0.00 0.00512,200.75 0.00 0.00 698,018.59 0.00OO : Community engagement increased 2,591,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,514,400.69 0.00 28,485,599.31300,000.00 0.00 0.00 28,485,599.31 0.00CO 30,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,892,981.41 0.00 0.00512,200.75 0.00 0.00 698,018.59 0.00Provision of Extension Services
33010010000100

0
2,591,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,892,981.41 0.00 0.00512,200.75 0.00 0.00 698,018.59 0.00TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 2,591,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 181,167,946.35 314,219.48 85,392,411.6478,540,920.88 0.00 0.00 230,066,053.65 0.00Sub-Total, Operations 411,234,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,892,981.41 0.00 0.00512,200.75 0.00 0.00 698,018.59 0.00MOOE 2,591,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 41,604,537.30 287,977.41 0.0010,448,839.11 0.00 0.00 16,726,462.70 0.00MOOE 58,331,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 110,470,228.69 26,242.07 0.0067,792,081.77 0.00 0.00 118,849,771.31 0.00PS 229,320,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 29,093,180.36 0.00 85,392,411.64300,000.00 0.00 0.00 94,489,819.64 0.00CO 123,583,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 127,399,952.32 26,242.07 0.0077,537,360.96 0.00 0.00 135,161,047.68 0.00PS 262,561,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 20,517,000.00 210,796,889.06 314,219.48 85,392,411.6491,447,024.39 0.00 0.00 252,353,110.94 0.00Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 463,150,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 50,427,756.38 287,977.41 0.0013,609,663.43 0.00 0.00 22,702,243.62 0.00MOOE 73,130,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00II. Automatic Appropriations 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 32,969,180.36 0.00 85,392,411.64300,000.00 0.00 0.00 94,489,819.64 0.00CO 127,459,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00PS 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 
Appropriations

Adjustments(Tra
nsfer 

To/From,Modific
ations/Augmenta

tions)

Adjusted 
Appropriations

Allotments 
Received

Adjustments(Re
ductions,Modific
ations/Augment

ations)

Transfer To

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity : Southern Leyte State University
Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit : < not applicable >
Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) : 08 081 0000000

19 21 22 23 2412 13 14
15=(11+12+13+1

4)
181 2 6 7 8

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleased 

Appro
Unobligated 
Allotments

Unpaid Obligations(15-
20)=(23+24)

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

4th Quarter 
Ending Dec. 

31
TOTAL

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

Transfer 
From

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

1st Quarter 
Ending March 

31

2nd Quarter 
Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending Sept. 

30

0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00PS 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,208,521.27 40,208.10 0.006,051,517.08 0.00 0.00 12,138,478.73 0.00Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations 24,347,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged 
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 19,517,000.00 139,608,473.59 66,450.17 0.0083,588,878.04 0.00 0.00 147,299,526.41 0.00PS 286,908,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 20,517,000.00 223,005,410.33 354,427.58 85,392,411.6497,498,541.47 0.00 0.00 264,491,589.67 0.00GRAND TOTAL 487,497,000.00 0.00 0.00



74,130,000.00 0.00 74,130,000.00 0.00 73,130,000.00 9,092,580.19 9,087,151.88 13,327,114.33 22,414,266.21

127,459,000.00 0.00 127,459,000.00 0.00 127,459,000.00 94,189,819.64 6,527,400.00 2,570,008.00 9,097,408.00

412,234,000.00 0.00 412,234,000.00 0.00 411,234,000.00 151,525,132.77 59,237,835.82 85,121,586.71 144,359,422.53

369,275,000.00 0.00 369,275,000.00 0.00 368,275,000.00 122,612,945.46 58,511,247.82 83,325,093.07 141,836,340.89

1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 0.00 1,126,000.00 21,967.89 21,967.89 124,760.00 146,727.89

39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 0.00 39,242,000.00 28,704,401.58 518,802.27 1,159,532.89 1,678,335.16

2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 0.00 2,591,000.00 185,817.84 185,817.84 512,200.75 698,018.59

Date: Date: Date:

85,392,411.64300,000.00 0.00 0.00 94,489,819.64 0.00CO 127,459,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 50,427,756.38 287,977.41 0.0013,609,663.43 0.00 0.00 22,702,243.62 0.00MOOE 73,130,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1,000,000.00 181,167,946.35 314,219.480.00 78,540,920.88 0.00 0.00 230,066,053.65

Recapitulation by OO:

I. Agency Specific Budget 411,234,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 32,969,180.36 0.00

0.00 0.00 979,272.11 0.00 0.00124,760.00 0.00 0.00 146,727.89 0.00ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 1,126,000.00 0.00 0.00

85,392,411.64

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 368,275,000.00 0.00 0.00 76,444,427.24 0.00 0.00 199,057,372.70 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 169,217,627.30 314,219.48 56,906,812.33

0.00

0.00 0.00 1,892,981.41 0.00 0.00512,200.75 0.00 0.00 698,018.59 0.00TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 2,591,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 9,078,065.53 0.00 28,485,599.311,459,532.89 0.00 0.00 30,163,934.47 0.00RESEARCH PROGRAM 39,242,000.00 0.00 0.00
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